
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL DE BEAUCE

N° Licence

Points
Match

Points
Bonus

Classement 
General

P P G G

G G G G

DATE 8_poule2

1

03,846

360 124

2,903 28
2

BAUDRY 
Christian

DAUGUET 
Jean

TOTAL

DANGEAU

100 2629100
15

100100 31 34
1

90 31

132,903

100 28

3,571

70 40 100 25

284,000
4 8

CHAUMONT 
André

SEIGNEURET 
François

400 120
12019176O

LELARD Jean 
Claude

111,750
136718K

LELARD Jean 
Claude

CHAUMONT 
COULOMBS

CHARTRES

Enregitrement en 

Libre R2CATEGORIET1
MODE DE 

JEU

G G G G

G P P P

P P G G

P P G P 0

03,846

0

0
3,203

2,960 10

92 40

112,300
6

2,726 16
2,3

33
162,200

88 40

33

183,846

163,000

263,448
68 33

2,808 9

99

LUCE

13

100

CHARTRES
92,061

OBSERVATIONS:                                                                               DIRECTEUR DE JEU: 

DAUGUET Jean 4
338 12473 26

3,226 12

163,030

2,941
81 40

2,025

BAUDRY 
Christian

95 28

20

5

74 25

88 34

99 29

14

6

3

1

2,211 16
2,025

394 123

22
3,03

325 147

8

3,333 26
12

100 33

223,030

CHARTRES

019176O

019026U

018413F

018963J

SEIGNEURET 
François

3,393

112,588

3,414

11

CHAUMONT 
André

COULOMBS
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